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VANGUARD PROPERTIES

OF THE CAROLINAS, LLC
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NC GRID NAD 83 (2001)
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NEW LOT

LINES (TYP.)

TRACT A-6

1,640,846.08 SF

OR 37.67 AC

N/F

VANGUARD PROPERTIES

OF THE CAROLINAS, LLC

PIN: TBD

DB 1709 / PG 690

PB 2006 / PG 500

LINE TABLE

LINE #

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

L9

L10

L11

L12

L13

L14

L15

L16

L20

L21

L22

L23

L24

L25

L26

L27

L28

DIRECTION

N16°59'02"W

N16°45'32"W

N12°03'28"W

N09°42'21"W

N09°29'16"W

S54°21'43"W

S54°41'33"W

S87°21'51"W

N04°17'33"E

N04°33'29"E

S86°31'20"W

S78°31'56"W

N01°20'50"E

N87°42'22"W

N87°37'28"W

N08°01'13"W

S60°38'27"E

S67°43'49"E

S84°51'28"E

N82°13'54"E

N62°03'31"E

N54°32'55"E

N54°03'24"E

N34°02'57"E

N62°26'39"E

LENGTH

123.41

106.46

173.87

154.97

459.69

613.46

393.57

197.85

1484.77

949.56

1223.79

1730.44

1684.28

1504.08

2085.43

457.84

106.50

90.98

115.80

187.26

512.77

119.51

23.83

64.34

96.96

LINE TABLE

LINE #

L29

L30

L31

L32

L33

L34

L35

L36

L37

L38

L39

L40

L41

L42

L43

DIRECTION

S48°33'52"E

S08°20'45"E

N81°39'14"E

S08°25'48"E

S22°51'45"E

S46°13'30"W

S06°22'14"E

S01°56'59"W

S88°03'01"E

S01°56'59"W

N88°03'01"W

N01°56'59"E

S88°03'01"E

N01°56'59"E

N06°22'14"W

LENGTH

33.90

499.97

149.42

161.18

167.19

90.11

59.38

31.88

27.50

60.00

80.00

60.00

27.50

30.06

57.86

CURVE TABLE

CURVE #

C1

C2

RADIUS

604.92

604.81

LENGTH

969.27

25.00

CHORD BEARING

S54°13'56"E

N84°19'17"E

CHORD

868.86

25.00
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1" = 500'

RJH

WMD

125-01B

pam utility lot subdivison plat.dwg

1

1

SITE

PITTSBORO

TOWN OF

BYPASS

VICINITY MAP

NOT TO SCALE

INSET

ADJOINER NAME
PIN DB - PG

MARTHA ELIZABETH LASSITER &      

MARY JEANETTE 

9733-45-6219 07E - 131

PB - PG

2003 - 348

9733-24-7680 1608 - 1128 13 - 61

9733-06-8248 446 - 181 13 - 61

CHARLES S. LUTTERLOH 

DONNA HOLT 

9723-96-1817 600 - 977 87 - 197MABLE C. & WILLIE RODGERS 

9723-87-6058 600 - 975 -MARVIN & VERNICE B. CHALMERS 

9723-87-4493 1267 - 899 98 - 477JACQUES ETUX WENDY DUFOUR

9723-87-4758 1267 - 89 -JACQUES ETUX WENDY DUFOUR

9723-88-3151 660 - 1039 95 - 53ROBERT C. & KAREN C. STROWD

9723-89-5012 375 - 141 -BARBARA C. PUGH

9723-88-0957 379 - 524 -BARBARA C. PUGH

9723-78-8903 1466 - 1197 -GREG SMITH

9723-79-5363 1414 - 590 95 - 89LYANNE SIRLS SPANGLER, ETAL 

9723-79-4700 1399 - 473 2 - 35LYANNE SIRLS SPANGLER

9724-70-1292 1414 - 592 -CHARLES DOUGLAS SIRLS JR. 

9723-89-1682 1072 - 454 2001 - 424JO E. HILL

9724-70-9108 1345 - 321 -CP-REI, LLC

9724-70-8653 675 - 451 -JERRY R. JUSTICE

#

"1"

"2"

"3"

"4"

"5"

"6"

"7"

"8"

"9"

"10"

"11"

"12"

"13"

"14"

"15"

"16"

"17"

ADJOINER TABLE

SYMBOL LEGEND

IPF = IRON PIPE FOUND 

IPS = IRON PIPE SET

I, WILLIAM M. DIGIACOMO, CERTIFY THAT THE ALTA/ACSM LAND TITLE AND SUBDIVISION

SURVEY AS SHOWN HER EON WAS LOCATED FROM AN ACTUAL SURVEY MADE UNDER MY

SUPERVISION; THAT THE BOUNDARIES NOT SURVEYED ARE CLEARLY INDICATED AS DASHED

LINES;  THAT THE RATIO OF PRECISION AS CALCULATED EXCEEDS 1:10,000; THAT THIS

SURVEY CREATES A SUBDIVISION OF LAND WITHIN THE AREA OF A COUNTY OR MUNICIPALITY

THAT HAS AN ORDINANCE THAT REGULATES PARCELS OF LAND; T HAT THIS PLAT WAS

PREPARED IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.S. 47-30 AS AMENDED; WITNESS MY ORIGINAL

SIGNATURE, REGISTRATION NUMBER, AND SEAL THIS  13TH DAY OF DECEMBER, 2013,A.D.

 ___________________________________________________

WILLIAM M. DIGIACOMO, P.L.S.           N.C. REG. No.:  L-4968

NC GRID - NAD83

(2001)

LINE LEGEND

BOUNDARY LINE

BOUNDARY LINE NOT SURVEYED

TRACT LINE

EXISTING LOT LINE

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

COUNTY OF CHATHAM

I,   REVIEW OFFICER OF CHATHAM COUNTY,

CERTIFY THAT THE MAP OR PLAT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATION IS AFFIXED MEETS ALL

STATUTORY REQUIREMENTS FOR RECORDING.

REVIEW OFFICER

DATE

"18"

"19"

"20"

"21"

"22"

"23"

"24"

VANGUARD PROPERTIES OF THE CAROLINAS, LLC

VANGUARD PROPERTIES OF THE CAROLINAS, LLC

VANGUARD PROPERTIES OF THE CAROLINAS, LLC

VANGUARD PROPERTIES OF THE CAROLINAS, LLC

VANGUARD PROPERTIES OF THE CAROLINAS, LLC

VANGUARD PROPERTIES OF THE CAROLINAS, LLC

VANGUARD PROPERTIES OF THE CAROLINAS, LLC

9733-47-3125

9733-17-3900

9733-47-3035

9733-47-3956

9733-47-3866

9733-47-6699

9733-37-6690

1313 - 748

1709 - 690

1709 - 690

1709 - 690

1709 - 690

1709 - 690 2006 - 500

2006 - 29

SCALE : 1" = 40'

ACREAGE TABLE

PRE POST

TRACT A-6 1,640,846.08 SF / 37.67 AC 1,633,808.50 SF / 37.51 AC

UTILITY LOT - 7,037.58 SF / 0.16 AC

CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL FOR RECORDING

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SUBDIVISION PLAT SHOWN HEREON HAS BEEN

FOUND TO COMPLY WITH THE SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS FOR CHATHAM

COUNTY AND THAT IT HAS BEEN APPROVED FOR RECORDING IN THE OFFICE OF

THE COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS.

20 

PLANNING DIRECTOR OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

NORTH CAROLINA

_____________________ COUNTY

I, ____________________________________________________, A NOTARY PUBLIC FOR SAID

COUNTY AND STATE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT  PERSONALLY

APPEARED BEFORE ME THIS DAY AND ACKNOWLEDGED THE DUE EXECUTION OF THE

FOREGOING INSTRUMENT.

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL, THIS ______DAY OF __________________, 2013.

NOTARY PUBLIC _________________________________

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES ________________________

CERTIFICATION OF OWNERSHIP AND DEDICATION

I (WE) HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I AM (WE ARE) THE OWNER(S) OF THE PROPERTY

SHOWN AND DESCRIBED HEREON AND THAT I (WE) HEREBY ADOPT THIS PLAN

OF SUBDIVISION WITH MY (OUR) FREE CONSENT, AND DEDICATE ALL

RIGHT-OF-WAYS, STREETS, ALLEYS, WALKS, EASEMENTS, PARKS, AND OTHER

OPEN SPACES TO PUBLIC OR PRIVATE USE AS NOTED.

20 

OWNER(S) / AUTHORIZED AGENT

"25"
VANGUARD PROPERTIES OF THE CAROLINAS, LLC TBD -

SURVEYOR'S NOTES

1. THE PURPOSE OF THIS PLAT IS TO PERFORM A SUBDIVISION SURVEY FOR

THE PURPOSES OF AN EXISTING WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT PUMP

STATION ON THE PROPERTY OF VANGUARD PROPERTIES OF THE

CAROLINA'S, LLC LOCATED IN THE PARKS AT MEADOWVIEW PHASE 1B IN

CHATHAM COUNTY, NC WITH A DEED REFERENCE OF BOOK 1709 PAGE 690

RECORDED IN THE CHATHAM COUNTY REGISTRY.

2. THE PROPERTY SHOWN HEREON IS SUBJECT TO ALL EASEMENTS OF

RECORD AFFECTING SAME.

3. NO TITLE SEARCH HAS BEEN PERFORMED BY THIS FIRM DURING THE

COURSE OF THIS SURVEY.  THIS SURVEY DOES NOT CERTIFY LEGAL TITLE

TO THE REALTY AS ASSOCIATED OR TO THE BOUNDARIES SHOWN.

4. THIS SURVEYOR DOES NOT CERTIFY TO THE EXISTENCE OR

NON-EXISTENCE OF ANY UNDERGROUND UTILITIES THAT MAY OR MAY NOT

EXIST WITHIN THE BOUNDARIES AS SHOWN HEREON.

5. COPYRIGHT DECEMBER 13, 2013 BY CE GROUP, INC  301 GLENWOOD

AVENUE, SUITE 220, RALEIGH, NC 27603.  COPIES OF THIS PLAT MAY ONLY

BE USED FOR PRESERVATION OF SURVEY EVIDENCE AND FOR

CONVEYANCES BY CURRENT AND SUBSEQUENT OWNERS TO

PURCHASERS.  NO ALTERATIONS OR ADDITIONS MAY BE MADE.

6. SETBACKS FOR IMPROVEMENTS ON LOTS SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS:

FRONT YARD SETBACK: 40 FEET

SIDE YARD SETBACK:    10 FEET

REAR YARD SETBACK:   40 FEET

7. SETBACKS DIFFERING FROM THESE MAY BE ESTABLISHED FOR

PARTICULAR LOTS BY THE RECORDED DECLARATION OF COVENANTS

RECORDED IN DB 1303 PG 496, BY ARCHITECTURAL AND SITE DESIGN

GUIDELINES OR THE APPLICABLE ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW COMMITTEE.

8. THERE IS A 10 FOOT MULTIPURPOSE UTILITY EASEMENT ALONG ALL LOT

FRONTS.

9. ALL LOTS SHOWN HEREON WILL BE CONVEYED SUBJECT TO

RESTRICTIONS, CONDITION, COVENANTS AND PROVISIONS FOR SETBACKS,

USE, MAINTENANCE, EASEMENTS, ASSESSMENTS AND OTHER MATTERS

CONTAINED IN A RECORDED DECLARATION OF COVENANTS DEED BOOK

1303 PAGE 496 IN THE CHATHAM COUNTY REGISTRY.

10. OWNER / AGENT:

VANGUARD PROPERTIES OF THE CAROLINAS, LLC

4521 SHARON ROAD, SUITE 115

CHARLOTTE, N.C. 28211

11. ZONING CLASSIFICATION IS R1.

12. ALL DISTANCES ARE HORIZONTAL GROUND DISTANCES UNLESS NOTED

OTHERWISE.

13. UPON EXAMINATION OF FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP, PANEL NUMBER

9722J, 0724 J AND 9734 J OF COMMUNITY NUMBER 370299 (CHATHAM

COUNTY), BEARING MAP # 3710972200J, 3710972400J AND 3710973400J

DATED  FEBRUARY 2, 2007, THE SUBJECT PROPERTY LIES IN AND IS

AFFECTED BY ZONE "X" AND ZONE "AE".

14. AREA(S) CALCULATED BY THE COORDINATE METHOD.

15. ALL PROPERTY CORNERS SET ARE 1/2 IRON PIPES SET FLUSH WITH

EXISTING GROUND, UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

16. CREEK LINES SHOWN HEREON WERE TAKEN FROM SURVEY TITLED "ALTA /

ACSM LAND TITLE SURVEY FOR THE PARK AT MEADOWVIEW" BY CE

GROUP, INC. DATED DECEMBER 19, 2008.

17. INTERIOR EXISTING PLATTED LOTS NOT SURVEYED FOR THIS SURVEY.  ALL

LOTS SHOWN HEREON PER PLATTED CONFIGURATION ROTATED TO GRID

PER TIE LINE SHOWN HEREON.

18. GRID TIE INFORMATION SHOWN HEREON WAS COLLECTED

CONVENTIONALLY WITHOUT BENEFIT OF A GPS SURVEY.

AC: ACRES

AG: ABOVE GROUND

BG: BELOW GROUND

CMF: CONCRETE MONUMENT FOUND

CT: CAP AND TACK

DB: DEED BOOK

LF: LINEAR FEET

PC: PLAT CABINET

PG: PAGE

PKF: PK NAIL FOUND

N/F: NOW OR FORMERLY

RSF: RAILROAD SPIKE FOUND

R/W: RIGHT-OF-WAY

SF: SQUARE FEET

TYP: TYPICAL

W/: WITH

ABBREVIATION TABLE

    SURVEY REFERENCES

DB 1709 PG 690

DB 1057 PG 228

PB 2006 PG 29

PB 2006 PG 410-412

PB 2006 PG 500-502

1709 - 690

1709 - 690

2006 - 500

2006 - 500

2006 - 500

2006 - 500

2006 - 500


